Internationally Renowned Neurologist Dale J. Lange, MD, Launches Lange Neurology, PC in New York City

Bringing Decades of Expertise in Neuromuscular Diseases, Clinical Research, and Infusion Therapy to the Community



New York City, New York Jul 11, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Dr. Dale J. Lange, a dual board certified neurologist with a stellar reputation in the field of neurology, has unveiled Lange Neurology, PC in the heart of New York City. With a career spanning over three decades, Dr. Lange is celebrated for his groundbreaking work in amyotrophic lateral sclerosis (ALS) research and his commitment to advancing clinical care for patients with neuromuscular diseases.

A graduate of New York Medical College, Dr. Lange performed his internship in internal medicine at Albany Medical Center, followed by his residency in neurology at Tufts Medical Center from. He holds dual board certifications in neurology and neuromuscular medicine from the American Board of Psychiatry and Neurology.

On a professional level, Dr. Lange has been an active member of prestigious organizations such as the American Academy of Neurology, the American Neurological Association, and the American Association of Neuromuscular and Electrodiagnostic Medicine. He is a Past President of the New York State Neurological Society.

During his more than three decades in medicine, Dr. Lange led the electromyography laboratory at the Neurological Institute/New York Presbyterian Hospital-Columbia, was the director of neuromuscular medicine and a professor of neurology at Mount Sinai Medical Center, and served as chief of neurology at the James B. Peters Bronx VA Medical Center.

Most recently, Dr. Lange was professor of neurology at Weill Cornell Medicine, the chair of the Department of Neurology, and the neurologist-in-chief at Hospital for Special Surgery in New York, highlighting his commitment to excellence in patient care and clinical research.

A prolific author, Dr. Lange has published over 100 peer-reviewed articles and chapters in esteemed medical journals such as The New England Journal of Medicine, Annals of Neurology, and JAMA Neurology. His contributions to the field have been recognized with accolades such as the Diamond Award from the Muscular Dystrophy Association and consistent inclusion in Castle and Connolly's Top Doctors in the New York Metro area for more than 15 consecutive years.

With the launch of Lange Neurology, PC, Dr. Lange brings his unparalleled expertise and compassionate approach to patient care to the local community. Patients can expect personalized and cutting-edge neurological services delivered with the highest standards of professionalism and integrity. Dr. Lange's vision for Lange Neurology, PC is to create a center of excellence that prioritizes patient well-being and fosters innovation in the treatment of neurological disorders.

Learn More about Dr. Dale J. Lange:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/889750-Dale-Lange-Neurologist or through Lange Neurology, PC, https://langeneurology.com/about-dr-lange/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : Dale J. Lange, MD

See on IssueWire